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BALDAUF, Severin

PURSTINGER, Erich
SCHOFTNER, Michaela
BOPP, Christine
BUCKER, Tobias
GENKINGER, Anna
GRUNDMANN, Niels
GRUNDMANN, Pia
HALLASCH, Monika
HANISCH, Patrick
HARINGER, Hubert
HARINGER, Hubert
HERTKORN-KIEFER, Katrin
KIEFER, Edwin
KRUGER, Lars
MULLER, Daniel
MULLER, Florian
PUES-TILLKAMP, Andreas
PUES-TILLKAMP, Andreas
SCHAFER, Sandra
SCHAFER, Sandra
SCHETTLER, Karolin
SCHOLZ, Wolfgang
SCHOLZ, Wolfgang
TISCHER, Lisa Maria
WINTGENS, Jorn
ZENKEL, Silke
WILLEMSEN, Marije
BERTHER, Linus
BUTIKOFER, Vera
BUTIKOFER, Vera
SCHERRER, Cedric
SCHERRER, Cedric
GUSTAVSSON, Emma
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NED / Netherland
SUI / Switzerland
SUl / Switzerland
SUI / Switzerland
SUl / Switzerland
SUI / Switzerland
SWE / Sweden

36
57
63
38
39
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
59
62
64
65
66
68
69
67
37
40
41
60
61
45

© 00 N oo o b~ W N P

W W W W W N N N DN N N N DN DNNMNDN P P PR R R R, R R
A WO N P O © 00N O O b WO N P O O 0O N OO O B WO NN » O

Fahrturnierprogramm V 9.0 / © Helmut Brinkmann, Telefon: 0151 291 666 91, Email: Hel.Bri@t-online.de



mailto:Hel.Bri@t-online.de

